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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Thomas Jeschke         M 25-29       1/67    5:39       17:53
2     Ben Bly                M 25-29       2/67    5:49       18:26
3     Michael Hammond        M 20-24       1/23    5:52       18:35
4     Dylan Cozad            M 20-24       2/23    5:55       18:44
5     Dave Donahue           M 30-34       1/71    5:58       18:53
6     Greg Hillman           M 50-54       1/58    5:58       18:55
8     Kevin Brady            M 30-34       2/71    6:16       19:51
9     Cody Bates             M 20-24       3/23    6:18       19:58
10    Steve Williams         M 25-29       3/67    6:18       19:58
11    Becca Downs            F 20-24       1/52    6:21       20:07
12    Jim Yates              M 55-59       1/19    6:24       20:14
13    Dan Bardua             M 25-29       4/67    6:33       20:45
14    Matthew Rosenberg      M 25-29       5/67    6:33       20:45
15    Ryan Ohl               M 25-29       6/67    6:34       20:48
16    Craig Dismore          M 30-34       3/71    6:38       21:01
17    Jason Brooks           M 35-39       1/64    6:40       21:05
18    Andrew O'Connor        M 30-34       4/71    6:40       21:08
19    Brian Petersson        M 40-44       1/53    6:42       21:14
20    Toddzilla Oliver       M 45-49       1/37    6:43       21:17
21    Lori Hunteman          F 30-34      1/126    6:44       21:19
22    Heather Pickey         F 40-44       1/78    6:48       21:31
23    Owen Teed              M 01-15        1/8    6:48       21:32
24    Kevin Schuessler       M 20-24       4/23    6:49       21:36
25    Mike Qualters          M 45-49       2/37    6:50       21:37
26    Stephen Milliken       M 25-29       7/67    6:52       21:44
27    Jonathon Himes         M 25-29       8/67    6:53       21:46
28    Daniel Mansell         M 20-24       5/23    6:57       22:00
29    Dan Sandman            M 30-34       5/71    6:58       22:02
30    Josh Daugherty         M 30-34       6/71    6:58       22:04
31    Sarah Bustamante       F 40-44       2/78    6:59       22:05
32    John Rhoden            M 30-34       7/71    6:59       22:06
33    Ryan Taylor            M 30-34       8/71    6:59       22:06
34    Benjamin Sandman       M 35-39       2/64    6:59       22:06
35    Tarek Zawahri          M 45-49       3/37    7:02       22:16
36    Kari Speakman          F 25-29      1/136    7:02       22:16
37    Claire Hinshaw         F 20-24       2/52    7:03       22:19
38    Al Vermillion          M 45-49       4/37    7:03       22:19
39    Skip Keltner           M 45-49       5/37    7:03       22:20
40    Adam Hilgenkamp        M 20-24       6/23    7:04       22:22
41    Kelly Todd             F 35-39      1/113    7:07       22:31
42    Bob Roudebush          M 35-39       3/64    7:08       22:34
43    Christine Vogel        F 30-34      2/126    7:10       22:41
44    Tyler Guckien          M 25-29       9/67    7:10       22:41
45    Sean Keller            M 40-44       2/53    7:12       22:47
46    Kate Heldt             F 20-24       3/52    7:12       22:48
47    Jenny Blake            F 35-39      2/113    7:12       22:49
48    Dustin Varvil          M 35-39       4/64    7:15       22:57
49    Ryan Stephens          M 40-44       3/53    7:16       22:59
50    William Rothrock       M 50-54       2/58    7:16       23:01
51    Nick Magnus            M 25-29      10/67    7:17       23:04
52    Carmen Teed            F 40-44       3/78    7:19       23:10
53    Steve Reed             M 40-44       4/53    7:19       23:10
54    Amy Arnold             F 40-44       4/78    7:22       23:18
55    Andre Salgado          M 01-15        2/8    7:22       23:20
56    Madeline Keller        F 01-15        1/7    7:23       23:23
57    Chris Dehart           M 30-34       9/71    7:24       23:26
58    Tyler Swoveland        M 20-24       7/23    7:28       23:39
59    Tyler Dickman          M 35-39       5/64    7:29       23:41
60    Henry Teeter           M 16-19        1/6    7:29       23:42
61    Allison Martin         F 30-34      3/126    7:29       23:42
62    Kiley Shelley          F 20-24       4/52    7:29       23:43
63    Scott Hornaday         M 40-44       5/53    7:30       23:43
64    Bill Bolger            M 55-59       2/19    7:30       23:45
65    Marc Quigley           M 40-44       6/53    7:30       23:45
66    Kara Wendholt          F 35-39      3/113    7:31       23:48
67    Ethan Bradley          M 25-29      11/67    7:31       23:48
68    Zach Blatz             M 25-29      12/67    7:31       23:48
69    Milos Mikic            M 25-29      13/67    7:31       23:49
70    Hugh Bromund           M 01-15        3/8    7:31       23:49
71    Mallary Pittman        F 25-29      2/136    7:31       23:49
72    Toran Fiene            F 25-29      3/136    7:32       23:51
73    Chimere Potter         F 25-29      4/136    7:32       23:52
74    Kreig Frye             M 16-19        2/6    7:32       23:52
75    John Sedwick           M 50-54       3/58    7:33       23:56
76    Ryan Fox               M 40-44       7/53    7:34       23:58
77    Jon Jay                M 35-39       6/64    7:34       23:59
78    Patrick Adams          M 35-39       7/64    7:35       23:59
79    Julie Wright           F 40-44       5/78    7:35       23:59
80    Michele Wilson         F 45-49       1/59    7:35       24:01
81    Ken Tomozawa           M 50-54       4/58    7:36       24:03
82    Lucas Robinson         M 30-34      10/71    7:36       24:03
83    Evan Henricks          M 25-29      14/67    7:37       24:06
84    Thomas Stansbury       M 40-44       8/53    7:37       24:06
85    Donald Keller          M 50-54       5/58    7:37       24:08
86    Doug Smith             M 50-54       6/58    7:38       24:09
87    Trena Roudebush        F 35-39      4/113    7:38       24:11
88    William Dyson Dyson    M 50-54       7/58    7:38       24:11
89    Micki Lile             F 35-39      5/113    7:38       24:11
90    Mike Sinon             M 30-34      11/71    7:39       24:12
91    Scott Dvornik          M 45-49       6/37    7:39       24:14
92    Dante Fratturo         M 20-24       8/23    7:40       24:15
93    Gregory Kuhn           M 55-59       3/19    7:40       24:16
94    Philip Habing          M 30-34      12/71    7:40       24:16
95    Laura Garland          F 25-29      5/136    7:42       24:21
96    Shaun Peterson         M 30-34      13/71    7:42       24:21
97    Steve Hoofer           M 40-44       9/53    7:43       24:25
98    Ryan Collins           M 35-39       8/64    7:43       24:26
99    Malina Sandman         F 30-34      4/126    7:44       24:28
100   Conor Lee              M 30-34      14/71    7:45       24:31
101   Greg Easter            M 55-59       4/19    7:45       24:32
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102   Jake Stanbary          M 30-34      15/71    7:45       24:34
103   Susannah Dyson         F 50-54       1/64    7:46       24:35
104   Scott Ewing            M 40-44      10/53    7:46       24:35
105   Kris Gouty             F 30-34      5/126    7:46       24:36
106   Michael Hart           M 35-39       9/64    7:47       24:39
107   Keith Syverson         M 50-54       8/58    7:48       24:42
108   Gary Kinnett           M 50-54       9/58    7:48       24:42
109   Noah Joseph            M 40-44      11/53    7:48       24:43
110   Rebecca Way            F 30-34      6/126    7:48       24:43
111   Scot Loftus            M 45-49       7/37    7:49       24:45
112   Troy Williard          M 25-29      15/67    7:49       24:45
113   Jill Inderstrodt       F 30-34      7/126    7:50       24:48
114   Alyssa Behringer       F 01-15        2/7    7:51       24:52
115   Pingnan Shi            M 50-54      10/58    7:52       24:53
116   Sarah Bradley          F 30-34      8/126    7:52       24:54
117   Scott Perry            M 40-44      12/53    7:52       24:55
118   William Hughes         M 65-69        1/5    7:53       24:57
119   Lindsey Jay            F 25-29      6/136    7:53       24:58
120   Brian Kimberlin        M 30-34      16/71    7:53       24:58
121   Megan Snellenberger    F 25-29      7/136    7:54       25:02
122   James Thomas           M 35-39      10/64    7:55       25:03
123   Paige Prior            F 20-24       5/52    7:56       25:06
124   Steve Dobias           M 45-49       8/37    7:56       25:06
125   Sarah Clouser          F 35-39      6/113    7:56       25:07
126   Joel Rush              M 45-49       9/37    7:56       25:08
127   Joe Hoffman            M 16-19        3/6    7:57       25:09
128   Ann Marie Matheny      F 16-19        1/8    7:57       25:10
129   Penny Yates1964        F 50-54       2/64    7:57       25:10
130   Hector Scarano         M 40-44      13/53    7:57       25:10
131   Joshua Jay             M 30-34      17/71    7:57       25:10
132   Katy Goggin            F 30-34      9/126    7:58       25:12
133   Tom Uebbing            M 35-39      11/64    7:58       25:13
134   John Graves III        M 35-39      12/64    7:58       25:15
135   Sara Farny             F 30-34     10/126    7:59       25:17
136   Tadaaki Sato           M 50-54      11/58    7:59       25:18
137   Tricia Delaby          F 40-44       6/78    8:00       25:19
138   Jason Schmatz          M 30-34      18/71    8:01       25:23
139   Angela Snyder          F 40-44       7/78    8:01       25:24
140   Jeff Zuver             M 45-49      10/37    8:01       25:24
141   Tom Williams           M 50-54      12/58    8:03       25:28
142   Matthew Schneider      M 20-24       9/23    8:03       25:28
143   Jesse Goforth          M 25-29      16/67    8:03       25:30
144   Rod Julian             M 40-44      14/53    8:03       25:31
145   Stephen Adams          M 35-39      13/64    8:04       25:32
146   Cary Hudson            M 40-44      15/53    8:04       25:33
147   Daniel McMullen        M 25-29      17/67    8:04       25:34
148   Peter Thornton         M 25-29      18/67    8:05       25:35
149   Jj Debrosse            M NOAGE        2/2    8:05       25:35
150   Richard Ritter         M 55-59       5/19    8:05       25:37
151   Amy Snyder             F 30-34     11/126    8:05       25:37
152   Tom Burns              M 35-39      14/64    8:06       25:38
153   Kaitlin Jasmon         F NOAGE        1/8    8:06       25:40
154   Libby Roberts          F 35-39      7/113    8:07       25:41
155   Todd Klaassen          M 35-39      15/64    8:07       25:42
156   Mark Newill            M 35-39      16/64    8:07       25:43
157   Eric Steele            M 35-39      17/64    8:07       25:44
158   Jordyn Byington        F 25-29      8/136    8:08       25:45
159   Megan Lee              F 25-29      9/136    8:08       25:45
160   Betty Woods            F 40-44       8/78    8:08       25:47
161   Allen Still            M 30-34      19/71    8:09       25:47
162   Jaden Brown            M 25-29      19/67    8:09       25:48
163   Jackie Gessner         F 25-29     10/136    8:09       25:49
164   Dustin Frey            M 25-29      20/67    8:10       25:50
165   Sarah Frey             F 25-29     11/136    8:10       25:51
166   Kimberly Moore         F 30-34     12/126    8:10       25:51
167   Matthew Rimstidt       M 25-29      21/67    8:11       25:54
168   Dwayne Debruhl         M 35-39      18/64    8:11       25:54
169   Chris Carmichael       M 30-34      20/71    8:11       25:55
170   Jonathan Arnold        M 40-44      16/53    8:12       25:57
171   Cami Still             F 30-34     13/126    8:12       25:57
172   Timothy Wott           M 50-54      13/58    8:12       25:58
173   Maia Donahue           F 30-34     14/126    8:12       25:58
174   Colette Despain        F 25-29     12/136    8:13       26:01
175   Rae Bosio              F 50-54       3/64    8:14       26:03
176   Nicole Svorinic        F 25-29     13/136    8:15       26:06
177   Kathy Sexton           F 45-49       2/59    8:17       26:12
178   Beau Wendholt          M 35-39      19/64    8:18       26:16
179   Mark Wilson            M 45-49      11/37    8:18       26:16
180   Suzette Cappola        F 35-39      8/113    8:18       26:17
181   Jeffrey Stigelman      M 35-39      20/64    8:18       26:18
182   Rick Wright            M 50-54      14/58    8:20       26:22
183   Jeannie Taylor         F 30-34     15/126    8:20       26:23
184   Mary Loftus            F 20-24       6/52    8:20       26:23
185   Johanna Marvin         F 25-29     14/136    8:20       26:23
186   Sara Sheridan          F 35-39      9/113    8:20       26:24
187   Prescott Sanders       M 35-39      21/64    8:21       26:26
188   Jess Lamphier          F 30-34     16/126    8:21       26:26
189   Erinn Speer            F 40-44       9/78    8:22       26:29
190   Jessie Parsons         F 25-29     15/136    8:22       26:30
191   Christine Crosby       F 25-29     16/136    8:22       26:31
192   Emily Debrosse         F 40-44      10/78    8:22       26:31
193   Stephen Gessner        M 25-29      22/67    8:23       26:31
194   Paul Kinkel            M 50-54      15/58    8:23       26:32
195   Jeremy Vessels         M 35-39      22/64    8:23       26:32
196   Steven Blair           M 55-59       6/19    8:24       26:35
197   Stephanie Truchan      F 20-24       7/52    8:24       26:36
198   Kristopher Chaney      M 35-39      23/64    8:24       26:36
199   Grady Dunlap           M 40-44      17/53    8:24       26:36
200   Kayla Williams         F 20-24       8/52    8:25       26:37
201   Shannen Priser         M 45-49      12/37    8:25       26:38
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202   Logan Grannis          M 20-24      10/23    8:25       26:38
203   Andrew Bowman          M 20-24      11/23    8:25       26:39
204   Jason Lee              M 35-39      24/64    8:25       26:40
205   Katherine Smith        F 25-29     17/136    8:25       26:40
206   Shannon Strzynski      F 35-39     10/113    8:26       26:41
207   Yuichiro Sugai         M 30-34      21/71    8:26       26:41
208   Jennifer James         F 30-34     17/126    8:27       26:46
209   Jodi Walters           F 35-39     11/113    8:27       26:47
210   Eric Kleinert          M 45-49      13/37    8:28       26:48
211   Caroline Young         F 50-54       4/64    8:28       26:48
212   Pete Rans              M 55-59       7/19    8:28       26:48
213   Nathan Hart            M 25-29      23/67    8:29       26:50
214   Kyle White             M 16-19        4/6    8:29       26:53
215   Tom Steinmetz          M 55-59       8/19    8:29       26:53
216   Hiroshi Sakurai        M 35-39      25/64    8:30       26:54
217   Maribeth Flynn         F 25-29     18/136    8:30       26:56
218   Danielle Glick         F 25-29     19/136    8:30       26:56
219   Tyler Kolby            M 25-29      24/67    8:31       26:58
220   Kaley Norris           F 25-29     20/136    8:31       27:00
221   Sarah Adams            F 35-39     12/113    8:32       27:00
222   Kristina Carson        F 20-24       9/52    8:32       27:01
223   Tony Schmidt           M 25-29      25/67    8:32       27:02
224   Ed Bukovac             M 35-39      26/64    8:33       27:03
225   Russ Newton            M 35-39      27/64    8:33       27:05
226   Bethanie Edwards-Goff  F 40-44      11/78    8:33       27:06
227   Ryan Gadberry          M 30-34      22/71    8:34       27:07
228   Alnee Gadberry         F 30-34     18/126    8:34       27:07
229   Dave Getz              M 55-59       9/19    8:34       27:08
230   Susan Bradford         F 50-54       5/64    8:35       27:09
231   Debbie Rush            F 45-49       3/59    8:35       27:11
232   Aya Tomozawa           F 20-24      10/52    8:35       27:12
233   Shelby Evans           M 20-24      12/23    8:36       27:13
234   Tim Gray               M 30-34      23/71    8:36       27:14
235   Tim Surber             M 50-54      16/58    8:38       27:19
236   Quinn Huber            M 40-44      18/53    8:38       27:19
237   Mj Meneley             M 40-44      19/53    8:38       27:20
238   Ben Morphew            M 20-24      13/23    8:38       27:21
239   Rick Dennerline        M 65-69        2/5    8:39       27:22
240   Bob Grannis            M 20-24      14/23    8:39       27:22
241   James Harter           M 35-39      28/64    8:39       27:23
242   Georgina Mayorga       F 25-29     21/136    8:39       27:23
243   Angela Holmes          F 40-44      12/78    8:39       27:23
244   Joe Young              M 50-54      17/58    8:39       27:25
245   Sheila Roumpf          F 40-44      13/78    8:39       27:25
246   Dan Bellovary          M 45-49      14/37    8:40       27:25
247   Elizabeth Lauth        F 30-34     19/126    8:40       27:26
248   Sue Anderson           F 30-34     20/126    8:40       27:27
249   Jordan Whitson         M 30-34      24/71    8:40       27:27
250   Amanda Bender          F 30-34     21/126    8:43       27:36
251   Ashley Bedell          F 35-39     13/113    8:44       27:38
252   Tom Fox                M 35-39      29/64    8:44       27:39
253   Matthew McLaughlin     M 25-29      26/67    8:44       27:39
254   Karen Fuller           F 40-44      14/78    8:44       27:40
255   Kelly Antcliff         F 35-39     14/113    8:44       27:40
256   William Teeter         M 01-15        4/8    8:44       27:40
257   Josh Owens             M 25-29      27/67    8:44       27:40
258   Pat Carroll            M 45-49      15/37    8:45       27:41
259   Mary-Beth Adams        F 65-69        1/4    8:45       27:41
260   Clint Doll             M 35-39      30/64    8:45       27:42
261   Sadie Puffer           F 25-29     22/136    8:46       27:44
262   Courtney Scarano       F 30-34     22/126    8:46       27:45
263   Keith Deaton           M 35-39      31/64    8:46       27:45
264   George Hanlin          M 40-44      20/53    8:46       27:46
265   Tony McMahan           M 40-44      21/53    8:47       27:49
266   Darci Hughes           F 30-34     23/126    8:48       27:53
267   Beth Weisenbach        F 25-29     23/136    8:49       27:55
268   Will Delaney           M 01-15        5/8    8:49       27:55
269   Lorenzo Zaffiri        M 35-39      32/64    8:49       27:55
270   Monica Spiegl          F 25-29     24/136    8:49       27:56
271   Delaney Jacquay        F 16-19        2/8    8:49       27:56
272   Abby Teed              F 16-19        3/8    8:50       27:57
273   Nicki McConnell        F 40-44      15/78    8:50       27:59
274   Kathy Weiss            F 50-54       6/64    8:50       27:59
275   Penny Clayton01        F 50-54       7/64    8:50       27:59
276   Adrienne Harris        F 35-39     15/113    8:51       28:01
277   Allison Leeuw          F 35-39     16/113    8:51       28:01
278   Sarah Fowler           F 25-29     25/136    8:51       28:03
279   Jeffrey Weitekamp      M 40-44      22/53    8:52       28:03
280   Nathan Dale            M 30-34      25/71    8:52       28:03
281   Lauren Mummert         F 25-29     26/136    8:52       28:04
282   Alyssa Balsbaugh       F 25-29     27/136    8:52       28:04
283   Famie Metzger          F 50-54       8/64    8:52       28:05
284   Esther Slabach         F 35-39     17/113    8:52       28:05
285   William Brainard       M 25-29      28/67    8:53       28:07
286   Kyle Bunting           M 40-44      23/53    8:53       28:07
287   Matthew Lynch          M 30-34      26/71    8:53       28:08
288   Michael Noirot         M 35-39      33/64    8:54       28:11
289   Darcey Noirot          F 35-39     18/113    8:54       28:11
290   Maggie Wolfred         F 25-29     28/136    8:54       28:11
291   Jennifer Karushis      F 40-44      16/78    8:54       28:11
292   Bente Weitekamp        F 40-44      17/78    8:54       28:11
293   Joseph Todd            M 35-39      34/64    8:54       28:12
294   Sheila Krishnan        F 30-34     24/126    8:55       28:14
295   Heather Quinlan        F 20-24      11/52    8:55       28:15
296   Eve Anderson           F 30-34     25/126    8:55       28:15
297   Julia Kittle           F 20-24      12/52    8:55       28:15
298   James Harland          M 45-49      16/37    8:56       28:16
299   Jennifer Sage          F 40-44      18/78    8:56       28:18
300   Allison Dowe           F 25-29     29/136    8:56       28:18
301   Justin Sage            M 40-44      24/53    8:56       28:18

Generated January 29, 2026 at 3:44 AM 3/12



Run (317) - Broad Ripple - 3.17 Mile Run/Walk - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
302   Jeff Eggert            M 45-49      17/37    8:57       28:19
303   Derrick Alcaide        M 30-34      27/71    8:57       28:19
304   Rebecca Meier          F 45-49       4/59    8:57       28:20
305   Nicole Mayer           F 40-44      19/78    8:57       28:20
306   Jamie Bunting          F 45-49       5/59    8:57       28:21
307   Korin Devor            F 35-39     19/113    8:57       28:21
308   Chad Mayer             M 40-44      25/53    8:57       28:22
309   Samantha Clark         F 25-29     30/136    8:58       28:23
310   Laura Hinds            F 25-29     31/136    8:58       28:24
311   Scott Mingle           M 50-54      18/58    8:59       28:26
312   Wendy Martin           F 40-44      20/78    8:59       28:27
313   Jeffrey Meier          M 25-29      29/67    8:59       28:28
314   Diane Prior            F 50-54       9/64    9:00       28:31
315   Chelsea Miles          F 25-29     32/136    9:00       28:31
316   Amy Becker             F 45-49       6/59    9:01       28:32
317   Alycia Marsh           F 40-44      21/78    9:01       28:34
318   Timothy Krauss         M 50-54      19/58    9:02       28:35
319   Kari Silvati           F 25-29     33/136    9:02       28:36
320   Drew Robbins           M 30-34      28/71    9:02       28:38
321   Megan Klinginsmith     F 35-39     20/113    9:03       28:38
322   Liana Giles            F 35-39     21/113    9:03       28:38
323   Matt Mauck             M 40-44      26/53    9:03       28:39
324   Sal Sanchez            M 25-29      30/67    9:03       28:40
325   Kurt Melin             M 30-34      29/71    9:03       28:40
326   Sarah Anderson         F 30-34     26/126    9:03       28:40
327   David Bates            M 55-59      10/19    9:03       28:40
328   Lauren Vessels         F 35-39     22/113    9:04       28:42
329   Shalyn Getz            F 25-29     34/136    9:04       28:43
330   Cynthia Stevenson      F 50-54      10/64    9:04       28:44
331   Michael Kisker         M 50-54      20/58    9:05       28:45
332   Lori Pearson           F 40-44      22/78    9:05       28:45
333   Andrew McKay           M 30-34      30/71    9:05       28:45
334   Steve Reynolds         M 50-54      21/58    9:05       28:46
335   Elisabeth Hoegberg     F 40-44      23/78    9:05       28:47
336   Kevin White            M 50-54      22/58    9:05       28:47
337   Cheri Rainwater        F 40-44      24/78    9:07       28:51
338   Kelli Blankenship      F 30-34     27/126    9:07       28:52
339   Jonathan Lucchesi      M 25-29      31/67    9:08       28:54
340   Michelle Thompson      F 45-49       7/59    9:08       28:54
341   Sarah Carter           F 45-49       8/59    9:08       28:55
342   Heather Ray            F 30-34     28/126    9:08       28:55
343   Alan Weese             M 35-39      35/64    9:09       29:00
344   Sarah Snodgrass        F 30-34     29/126    9:10       29:00
345   Mike Swoveland         M 45-49      18/37    9:10       29:00
346   Cindy Swoveland        F 45-49       9/59    9:10       29:01
347   Lindsay Johnson        F 30-34     30/126    9:11       29:03
348   Kate Emmenegger        F 20-24      13/52    9:11       29:04
349   Glenn Ward             M 40-44      27/53    9:11       29:05
350   Bryan Bisson           M 30-34      31/71    9:11       29:06
351   Tom Gates              M 20-24      15/23    9:11       29:06
352   Dayne Kreager          M 25-29      32/67    9:11       29:06
353   Alicia Lewandowski     F 20-24      14/52    9:12       29:07
354   Kimberlee Murray       F 35-39     23/113    9:13       29:10
355   Amanda Orourke         F 30-34     31/126    9:13       29:10
356   Kelli Adams            F 40-44      25/78    9:13       29:10
357   Lisa Voy               F 40-44      26/78    9:13       29:11
358   Michelle Folz          F 45-49      10/59    9:13       29:11
359   Napoleon Watkins       F 55-59       1/25    9:14       29:13
360   Travis Ihnen           M 35-39      36/64    9:14       29:15
361   Barb Stayton           F 60-64       1/13    9:14       29:16
362   Cherie Ihnen           F 40-44      27/78    9:14       29:16
363   Amanda McCabe          F 25-29     35/136    9:15       29:16
364   Katie Dowd             F 30-34     32/126    9:15       29:17
365   Lauren Harrill         F 25-29     36/136    9:16       29:20
366   Blaine Frederick       M 35-39      37/64    9:16       29:20
367   Sarah Drown            F 25-29     37/136    9:16       29:21
368   Sara Murphy            F 50-54      11/64    9:17       29:23
369   J.E. Cook              M 30-34      32/71    9:17       29:23
370   Abigail Somers         F 20-24      15/52    9:18       29:28
371   Andrew Norris          F 30-34     33/126    9:19       29:29
372   Jessica Prewett        F 20-24      16/52    9:19       29:30
373   David Powers           M 30-34      33/71    9:19       29:31
374   Marisa Williard        F 25-29     38/136    9:19       29:31
375   Phillip Stapp          M 35-39      38/64    9:19       29:31
376   Darren Mathes          M 30-34      34/71    9:20       29:32
377   Jeff Wheeler           M 35-39      39/64    9:20       29:33
378   Chelsea Courtney       F 20-24      17/52    9:20       29:33
379   Amy Newquist           F 40-44      28/78    9:20       29:33
380   Ally Kanning           F 20-24      18/52    9:20       29:33
381   Mary Kate Daniels      F 20-24      19/52    9:20       29:33
382   Ryan Gross             M 20-24      16/23    9:20       29:34
383   Jacob Smith            M 30-34      35/71    9:20       29:34
384   April Pisek            F 30-34     34/126    9:21       29:36
385   Patrick Hudson         M 25-29      33/67    9:23       29:41
386   Giana Bender           F 20-24      20/52    9:23       29:44
387   Edward Wroblewski      M 50-54      23/58    9:24       29:45
388   Tom Heldt              M 35-39      40/64    9:24       29:47
389   Matt Maples            M 30-34      36/71    9:25       29:48
390   Sara Davis             F NOAGE        2/8    9:25       29:49
391   Monica Sergi           F 25-29     39/136    9:25       29:49
392   Sarah Fenneman         F 25-29     40/136    9:25       29:49
393   David Douglass         M 50-54      24/58    9:25       29:49
394   Elizabeth Ledbetter    F 20-24      21/52    9:25       29:50
395   Linda Jimenez          F 30-34     35/126    9:25       29:50
396   Nicholas Maynard       M 30-34      37/71    9:25       29:50
397   Danielle Maynard       F 25-29     41/136    9:25       29:50
398   Rachel Rollison        F 20-24      22/52    9:26       29:52
399   Brett Kruger           F 40-44      29/78    9:26       29:53
400   Kate Byerly            F 30-34     36/126    9:26       29:53
401   Jennifer Miller        F 40-44      30/78    9:26       29:53

Generated January 29, 2026 at 3:44 AM 4/12



Run (317) - Broad Ripple - 3.17 Mile Run/Walk - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
402   Andy Byerly            M 30-34      38/71    9:26       29:54
403   Lisa Green             F 55-59       2/25    9:27       29:55
404   Betsy Kelley           F 35-39     24/113    9:27       29:55
405   Stephen Edinger        M 25-29      34/67    9:27       29:55
406   Sue Celentano          F 50-54      12/64    9:27       29:55
407   Julia Goodman          F 30-34     37/126    9:27       29:56
408   Anita Fisher           F 50-54      13/64    9:27       29:56
409   Nancy Craig            F 45-49      11/59    9:27       29:57
410   Molly Sollie           F 30-34     38/126    9:28       29:59
411   Claire Thoma           F 20-24      23/52    9:28       29:59
412   Holly Willman          F 30-34     39/126    9:28       30:00
413   Kimberly Abts          F 25-29     42/136    9:29       30:01
414   Abby Frantz            F 35-39     25/113    9:29       30:02
415   Dana Somsel            F 45-49      12/59    9:30       30:04
416   Cody Sherrier          M 20-24      17/23    9:31       30:09
417   Rachel Berzai          F 30-34     40/126    9:32       30:12
418   Tanya Glassmeyer       F 55-59       3/25    9:32       30:12
419   Nate Berzai            M 30-34      39/71    9:32       30:12
420   Lindsay Kirchhoff      F 30-34     41/126    9:32       30:12
421   David Geeslin          M 50-54      25/58    9:32       30:12
422   Richard Roberts        M 55-59      11/19    9:32       30:13
423   Angela Cole            F 45-49      13/59    9:33       30:13
424   Summer Ehresman        F 30-34     42/126    9:33       30:14
425   Cheri Braun            F 35-39     26/113    9:33       30:16
426   Shannon McMorrow       F 35-39     27/113    9:34       30:17
427   Aaron Albritton        M 25-29      35/67    9:34       30:18
428   Alyssa Hall            F 25-29     43/136    9:34       30:18
429   Lexi Lorch             F 20-24      24/52    9:34       30:18
430   Joy Lorch              F 45-49      14/59    9:34       30:18
431   Angie Lawless          F 35-39     28/113    9:34       30:19
432   Katie Lewis            F 25-29     44/136    9:35       30:19
433   Mary Graham            F 30-34     43/126    9:35       30:20
434   Lydia Ray              F 25-29     45/136    9:35       30:20
435   Lauren Gatchel         F 25-29     46/136    9:36       30:23
436   Emily Pion             F 25-29     47/136    9:36       30:23
437   Shawna May             F 35-39     29/113    9:37       30:26
438   Brad Szurgot           M 50-54      26/58    9:37       30:27
439   Brian Hamilton         M 40-44      28/53    9:38       30:30
440   Kelly Hamilton         F 35-39     30/113    9:38       30:30
441   Margaret Adams         F 20-24      25/52    9:38       30:31
442   Dylan Depalma          M 35-39      41/64    9:39       30:33
443   Jacki Petersson        F 45-49      15/59    9:39       30:33
444   Christopher Teeter     M 50-54      27/58    9:40       30:36
445   Alexander Wilson       M 30-34      40/71    9:40       30:38
446   Anne Balbo             F 30-34     44/126    9:40       30:38
447   Jeff Manley            M 30-34      41/71    9:41       30:39
448   Danny Lewis            M 50-54      28/58    9:41       30:39
449   Dan Crowe              M 45-49      19/37    9:41       30:41
450   Noah Gregg             M 30-34      42/71    9:43       30:45
451   Ryan Sink              M 30-34      43/71    9:43       30:46
452   Kate Feller            F 20-24      26/52    9:43       30:46
453   Teri Feller            F 50-54      14/64    9:43       30:47
454   Jay Feller             M 50-54      29/58    9:43       30:47
455   Jonathan Lynch         M 30-34      44/71    9:43       30:48
456   Emily Leapard          F 25-29     48/136    9:44       30:48
457   Jeffrey McCabe         M 55-59      12/19    9:44       30:49
458   Matthew Baker          M 30-34      45/71    9:44       30:49
459   John Coovert           M 45-49      20/37    9:45       30:52
460   Michelle Cobourn-Baurl F 30-34     45/126    9:45       30:52
461   Traci Hensley          F 35-39     31/113    9:45       30:53
462   Chuck Cowley           M 35-39      42/64    9:45       30:53
463   Danielle Durochik      F 20-24      27/52    9:45       30:54
464   Jennifer Groh Groh     F 25-29     49/136    9:46       30:55
465   Dee Hart               F 50-54      15/64    9:46       30:55
466   Kate Sernett           F 25-29     50/136    9:46       30:55
467   Elise Deters           F 25-29     51/136    9:46       30:55
468   Scott Albright         M 35-39      43/64    9:46       30:56
469   Brad Kirschling        M 50-54      30/58    9:47       30:58
470   Julie Kirschling       F 50-54      16/64    9:47       30:58
471   Gyamfua Gyamerah       F 35-39     32/113    9:47       30:59
472   Alexandria Noble       F 01-15        3/7    9:48       31:01
473   Matt Milligan          M 25-29      36/67    9:48       31:01
474   Hannah Milligan        F 20-24      28/52    9:48       31:01
475   Jennifer Greimann      F 25-29     52/136    9:48       31:03
476   Michael Bovin          M 25-29      37/67    9:49       31:04
477   John Noble             M 40-44      29/53    9:49       31:04
478   Joel Reichenbach       M 25-29      38/67    9:49       31:04
479   Jane Adamson           F 55-59       4/25    9:49       31:04
480   Chuck Haberman         M 30-34      46/71    9:49       31:05
481   Emily Yarman           F 20-24      29/52    9:49       31:05
482   Douglas Valmore        M 40-44      30/53    9:49       31:06
483   Rosie Hughes           F 65-69        2/4    9:50       31:08
484   Adam Cohen             M 45-49      21/37    9:50       31:09
485   Stephanie Clapp        F 40-44      31/78    9:51       31:11
486   Beth Lintner           F 45-49      16/59    9:51       31:12
487   Lisa Vershave          F 25-29     53/136    9:52       31:14
488   Kathryn Soeder         F 25-29     54/136    9:52       31:15
489   Chelsea Miller         F 25-29     55/136    9:52       31:15
490   Gary Smith             M 50-54      31/58    9:53       31:17
491   Lauren Bowers          F 20-24      30/52    9:54       31:20
492   Christine McCollum     F 40-44      32/78    9:54       31:20
493   Kristin Westerfield    F 30-34     46/126    9:54       31:22
494   Stephanie Nielsen      F 25-29     56/136    9:55       31:25
495   Rose Ellen Adams       F 40-44      33/78    9:55       31:25
496   Mitch Briggs           M 30-34      47/71    9:56       31:27
497   Chad Wade              M 35-39      44/64    9:56       31:27
498   Justin Biancardi       M 30-34      48/71    9:56       31:28
499   Paul Norton            M 35-39      45/64    9:56       31:28
500   Morgan Geeslin         F 20-24      31/52    9:57       31:30
501   Amy Treida             F 40-44      34/78    9:57       31:30
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502   Becky Van Rooy         F 40-44      35/78    9:57       31:30
503   Nicki Meneley          F 35-39     33/113    9:58       31:34
504   Drew Stuart            M 30-34      49/71    9:58       31:34
505   Martha Torning         F 25-29     57/136    9:58       31:35
506   Mark Guyer             M 30-34      50/71    9:59       31:36
507   Susan Guyer            F 30-34     47/126    9:59       31:36
508   Carolyn McCutchen      F 50-54      17/64    9:59       31:36
509   Keegan Rupenthal       M 25-29      39/67    9:59       31:37
510   Briana Syverson        F 20-24      32/52    9:59       31:37
511   Eddie Chio             M 65-69        3/5   10:00       31:41
512   Christopher Pope       M 25-29      40/67   10:00       31:41
513   Donna Belisle-Porter   F 45-49      17/59   10:01       31:42
514   Heather Kirk           F 30-34     48/126   10:01       31:43
515   Amanda Farabee         F 30-34     49/126   10:02       31:45
516   Jorie Depalma          F 35-39     34/113   10:02       31:45
517   George Piche           M 40-44      31/53   10:02       31:46
518   Erin Barnett Nichols   F 30-34     50/126   10:02       31:46
519   Seth Foltz             M 35-39      46/64   10:02       31:46
520   Kayla Mathews          F 25-29     58/136   10:02       31:47
521   Christopher Petersen   M 20-24      18/23   10:02       31:47
522   Christa Houck          F 20-24      33/52   10:02       31:47
523   Colleen Norton         F 30-34     51/126   10:03       31:49
524   Kimberly Gray          F 30-34     52/126   10:03       31:50
525   Amy Giesler            F 35-39     35/113   10:03       31:50
526   Angie Wall             F 35-39     36/113   10:03       31:51
527   Deborah Washburn       F 60-64       2/13   10:03       31:51
528   Kimberly Harrell       F 25-29     59/136   10:03       31:51
529   Victoria Bach          F 01-15        4/7   10:04       31:51
530   Cara Bach              F 40-44      36/78   10:04       31:51
531   Jeffery Hoeltke        M 50-54      32/58   10:04       31:52
532   Joe Davitt             M 55-59      13/19   10:04       31:52
533   Joan Mossbarger        F 45-49      18/59   10:04       31:54
534   Scott Tod              M 45-49      22/37   10:04       31:54
535   David Mossbarger       M 60-64       1/11   10:05       31:55
536   Kris Frye              M 50-54      33/58   10:05       31:55
537   Michael Richardson     M 40-44      32/53   10:05       31:56
538   Josh Lauritsen         M 25-29      41/67   10:06       31:57
539   Valerie Teets          F 25-29     60/136   10:06       31:58
540   Doug Russell           M 25-29      42/67   10:06       32:00
541   Kyle Yarawsky          M 25-29      43/67   10:06       32:00
542   Connor Ray             M 25-29      44/67   10:07       32:03
543   Heidi Kolby            F 25-29     61/136   10:08       32:04
544   Brenda Clark           F 30-34     53/126   10:08       32:05
545   Sheila Stack           F 40-44      37/78   10:08       32:07
546   Kelsey Molyet          F 25-29     62/136   10:09       32:09
547   Craig Sturgis          M 30-34      51/71   10:09       32:09
548   Heidi Christiansen     F 35-39     37/113   10:09       32:09
549   Jack Christiansen      M 40-44      33/53   10:09       32:10
550   Bill Murphy            M 50-54      34/58   10:10       32:13
551   Stephanie Doll         F 35-39     38/113   10:10       32:13
552   Ann Solzak             F 25-29     63/136   10:10       32:13
553   Tim Solzak             M 30-34      52/71   10:10       32:13
554   Traci Elliott          F 50-54      18/64   10:11       32:15
555   Susan Kisker           F 45-49      19/59   10:11       32:16
556   Sarah Gregg            F 35-39     39/113   10:12       32:19
557   Autumn Dale            F 30-34     54/126   10:13       32:20
558   Maggie Eldridge        F 35-39     40/113   10:13       32:20
559   Melissa Bullerman      F 30-34     55/126   10:13       32:22
560   Jessica Alsman         F 25-29     64/136   10:13       32:22
561   Cynthia Cottrell       F 45-49      20/59   10:13       32:22
562   Chloe Fisher           F 01-15        5/7   10:14       32:23
563   Angie Fulford          F 35-39     41/113   10:14       32:23
564   Megan Moriarty         F 25-29     65/136   10:14       32:25
565   Heather Cox            F 40-44      38/78   10:14       32:25
566   Jessica Freund         F 35-39     42/113   10:14       32:25
567   Eric Henricks          M 60-64       2/11   10:14       32:26
568   Ej Henricks            M 25-29      45/67   10:15       32:26
569   Jayna Cacioppo         F 35-39     43/113   10:15       32:26
570   Karla Gosche-Williams  F 35-39     44/113   10:15       32:27
571   Jeff Garrard           M 50-54      35/58   10:15       32:28
572   Jamie Cogan            F 45-49      21/59   10:16       32:30
573   Angie Belcher          F 40-44      39/78   10:16       32:32
574   Kelly Coffey           F 30-34     56/126   10:16       32:32
575   Jennifer Paull         F 25-29     66/136   10:17       32:33
576   Kristin Lawrence       F 30-34     57/126   10:17       32:33
577   Jamey Everett          F 40-44      40/78   10:17       32:34
578   Tom Everett            M 40-44      34/53   10:17       32:34
579   Katy Quigley           F 40-44      41/78   10:17       32:35
580   Ronald Poe             M 30-34      53/71   10:17       32:35
581   Alli Mohler            F 30-34     58/126   10:17       32:35
582   Jena Fitzpatrick       F 40-44      42/78   10:18       32:36
583   Robin Hurley           F 40-44      43/78   10:19       32:40
584   Casey Hurley           F 01-15        6/7   10:19       32:40
585   Natasha Stohlman       F 35-39     45/113   10:19       32:41
586   Suzanne Smith          F 50-54      19/64   10:20       32:42
587   Eric Farny             M 30-34      54/71   10:20       32:42
588   Doug Wallace           M 60-64       3/11   10:20       32:42
589   Matt Curts             M 35-39      47/64   10:20       32:43
590   Stephanie Curts        F 35-39     46/113   10:20       32:43
591   Erin Eckert            F 30-34     59/126   10:20       32:43
592   Cherie Gilbert         F 40-44      44/78   10:20       32:44
593   Jes Rittmeyer          F 30-34     60/126   10:21       32:45
594   Tricia Ubelhor         F 40-44      45/78   10:21       32:47
595   Sarah Ross             F 30-34     61/126   10:22       32:51
596   Ron Kraus              M 40-44      35/53   10:23       32:53
597   Ally Maled             F 25-29     67/136   10:23       32:53
598   Doug Clouser           M 40-44      36/53   10:23       32:54
599   Miriam Tedley-Martin   F 35-39     47/113   10:24       32:58
600   Sara Sanders           F 35-39     48/113   10:25       32:59
601   Andrew Burns           M 45-49      23/37   10:25       32:59
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602   Keith Farabee          M 30-34      55/71   10:25       33:00
603   Nancy Fitzgerald       F 50-54      20/64   10:26       33:02
604   Miki Sakurai           F 35-39     49/113   10:26       33:02
605   Jeremy Jobe            M 45-49      24/37   10:26       33:03
606   Andrea Rice            F 25-29     68/136   10:28       33:09
607   Brett Henry            M 40-44      37/53   10:28       33:09
608   Greg Mattick           M 50-54      36/58   10:29       33:12
609   Sarah Dismore          F 35-39     50/113   10:30       33:14
610   Brittany Rice          F 20-24      34/52   10:30       33:14
611   Brandon Tillberry      M 25-29      46/67   10:30       33:14
612   Michelle Miller        F 20-24      35/52   10:30       33:16
613   Rob Branflick          M 20-24      19/23   10:30       33:16
614   Christopher Wallace    M 30-34      56/71   10:30       33:16
615   Karen Suitor           F 55-59       5/25   10:31       33:20
616   Molly Wilson           F 35-39     51/113   10:32       33:23
617   Heather Gross          F 40-44      46/78   10:33       33:23
618   Laura Hountz           F NOAGE        3/8   10:33       33:23
619   Jake Teter             M 25-29      47/67   10:33       33:24
620   Kim Leffler            F 50-54      21/64   10:34       33:27
621   Cindy Hennette         F 50-54      22/64   10:34       33:27
622   Erin Blaydes           F 35-39     52/113   10:34       33:27
623   Traci Yohler           F 50-54      23/64   10:34       33:28
624   Anita Munoz-Boyle      F 35-39     53/113   10:36       33:33
625   Craig Lile             M 35-39      48/64   10:36       33:33
626   Greg Goelzer           M 55-59      14/19   10:36       33:33
627   Colin Nichols          F 30-34     62/126   10:36       33:34
628   Kitti Drake            F 45-49      22/59   10:36       33:34
629   Suzy Price             F 45-49      23/59   10:36       33:34
630   Riley Steinmetz        F 25-29     69/136   10:36       33:34
631   Heather Tilton         F 35-39     54/113   10:37       33:38
632   Edgardo Aviles         M 50-54      37/58   10:39       33:45
633   Justin Sarber          M 40-44      38/53   10:40       33:46
634   Heather Sarber         F 40-44      47/78   10:40       33:46
635   Kari Haberman          F 25-29     70/136   10:40       33:46
636   Sam Epperson           M 25-29      48/67   10:40       33:46
637   Megan Bowers           F 25-29     71/136   10:40       33:47
638   Stacy Allgeier         F 40-44      48/78   10:40       33:48
639   Courtney Albers        F 25-29     72/136   10:40       33:48
640   Christina Schiel       F 30-34     63/126   10:40       33:48
641   Natalie Targgart       F 35-39     55/113   10:41       33:49
642   Michael Jordan         M 40-44      39/53   10:42       33:52
643   Matt Smith             M 30-34      57/71   10:42       33:54
644   Jeremy Ubelhor         M 40-44      40/53   10:43       33:56
645   Rob Padget             M 25-29      49/67   10:43       33:57
646   Jennifer Campbell      F 45-49      24/59   10:44       34:01
647   Tammy Miller           F 50-54      24/64   10:45       34:02
648   Erin Nix               F 25-29     73/136   10:46       34:06
649   Jon Nix                M 20-24      20/23   10:46       34:07
650   Gail Henricks          F 50-54      25/64   10:47       34:07
651   Erica Allen            F 35-39     56/113   10:47       34:09
652   Steve Duncan           M 50-54      38/58   10:48       34:11
653   Jennifer Lightcap      F 40-44      49/78   10:48       34:12
654   Tabitha Rhoda          F 30-34     64/126   10:49       34:14
655   Kellie Miller          F 50-54      26/64   10:49       34:16
656   Vanchit John           M 50-54      39/58   10:49       34:16
657   Tom Hargens            M 50-54      40/58   10:49       34:17
658   Sandra Spears          F 50-54      27/64   10:50       34:17
659   Ryan Glaze             M 45-49      25/37   10:50       34:18
660   Emily Ehret            F 25-29     74/136   10:50       34:19
661   Drew Demetrion         M 50-54      41/58   10:51       34:22
662   Rikki Demetrion        F 35-39     57/113   10:51       34:22
663   William Schaefer       M 55-59      15/19   10:51       34:23
664   Sarah Eller            F 30-34     65/126   10:52       34:23
665   Becca Lewis            F 30-34     66/126   10:52       34:24
666   Joshua Terhune         M 25-29      50/67   10:52       34:25
667   Natalie Terhune        F 25-29     75/136   10:52       34:25
668   Brian Puffer           M 30-34      58/71   10:55       34:34
669   Marissa Fouse          F 25-29     76/136   10:55       34:35
670   Lindsey Bukovac        F 30-34     67/126   10:56       34:37
671   Michelle Harrell       F 25-29     77/136   10:56       34:39
672   Gretchen Watson        F 50-54      28/64   10:57       34:42
673   Lisa Roesler           F 50-54      29/64   10:57       34:42
674   Maureen Borto          F 35-39     58/113   10:58       34:43
675   Megumi Jetton          F 40-44      50/78   10:58       34:45
676   Daneen Colligan        F 45-49      25/59   10:59       34:46
677   Amanda Dehart          F 35-39     59/113   10:59       34:47
678   Jennifer Fisher        F 40-44      51/78   11:00       34:50
679   Sarah Barrett          F 20-24      36/52   11:01       34:52
680   Jill Stahl             F 35-39     60/113   11:01       34:54
681   Heidi Cline            F 35-39     61/113   11:01       34:54
682   Debra Minott           F 55-59       6/25   11:01       34:54
683   Shiloh O'Rourke        F 35-39     62/113   11:02       34:56
684   Brian O'Rourke         M 35-39      49/64   11:02       34:57
685   Ashley Paddack         F 30-34     68/126   11:02       34:58
686   Lekisha Bradley        F 20-24      37/52   11:03       34:59
687   Dave Bromund           M 50-54      42/58   11:04       35:01
688   Cara Hoffar            F 35-39     63/113   11:04       35:03
689   Vince Centracchio      M 45-49      26/37   11:06       35:09
690   Amy Madden             F 30-34     69/126   11:07       35:12
691   Laura Heston           F 40-44      52/78   11:08       35:15
692   Valita Fredland        F 45-49      26/59   11:09       35:17
693   Chris Daumeyer         F 50-54      30/64   11:09       35:18
694   Tammy Mills            F 50-54      31/64   11:09       35:20
695   Jennifer Burdess       F 35-39     64/113   11:10       35:21
696   Mary Simons            F 30-34     70/126   11:10       35:23
697   Chuck Callahan         M 50-54      43/58   11:11       35:24
698   Cole Weber             M 01-15        6/8   11:11       35:25
699   Christian Ridenour     M 40-44      41/53   11:11       35:25
700   Shanna Bohdan          F 35-39     65/113   11:11       35:25
701   Meri Weber             F 45-49      27/59   11:11       35:26
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702   Kristina Knapp         F 25-29     78/136   11:12       35:28
703   Doug Hoff              M 60-64       4/11   11:13       35:30
704   Kristina Frey          F 35-39     66/113   11:13       35:30
705   Tom Weaver             M 60-64       5/11   11:13       35:32
706   Victoria Meehan        F 30-34     71/126   11:13       35:32
707   Emma Coleman           F 25-29     79/136   11:14       35:34
708   Rebecca Hayden         F 40-44      53/78   11:15       35:37
709   Francene Costello      F 35-39     67/113   11:16       35:41
710   Maggie Cassidy         F 35-39     68/113   11:17       35:45
711   Ashley Willhoite       F 30-34     72/126   11:18       35:47
712   Rebecca Moore          F 30-34     73/126   11:18       35:48
713   Shannon Brearton       F 30-34     74/126   11:19       35:49
714   Danielle Laycock       F 30-34     75/126   11:19       35:49
715   Vincent Dora           M 30-34      59/71   11:19       35:51
716   Connie Wininger        F 60-64       3/13   11:20       35:53
717   Katherine Dora         F 25-29     80/136   11:20       35:53
718   Greg Nicholson         M 35-39      50/64   11:21       35:55
719   Cari Nicholson         F 35-39     69/113   11:21       35:56
720   Jill Gante             F 30-34     76/126   11:22       35:59
721   Lori Katz              F 35-39     70/113   11:23       36:04
722   Lisa Peterson          F 35-39     71/113   11:24       36:07
723   Alexander Kassenbrock  M 30-34      60/71   11:25       36:11
724   Courtney Zeller        F 25-29     81/136   11:25       36:11
725   Hillary Lewis          F 20-24      38/52   11:26       36:12
726   Don Junker             M 45-49      27/37   11:26       36:12
727   Sarah Miller           F 30-34     77/126   11:26       36:12
728   Robert Williams        M 35-39      51/64   11:26       36:13
729   Daniel Wheeler         M 35-39      52/64   11:27       36:15
730   Denise Gates           F 35-39     72/113   11:27       36:16
731   Shawda Trout           F 35-39     73/113   11:27       36:16
732   Susan Twer             F 50-54      32/64   11:27       36:16
733   Pierre Twer            M 50-54      44/58   11:28       36:19
734   Michael Meier          M 45-49      28/37   11:29       36:21
735   Dave Rinas             M 60-64       6/11   11:29       36:22
736   Dakota Bagwell         M 20-24      21/23   11:29       36:22
737   Monica Rinas           F 60-64       4/13   11:29       36:22
738   Alice Dollens          F 35-39     74/113   11:30       36:24
739   Brian Anciaux          M 35-39      53/64   11:30       36:24
740   Leeann Wright          F 40-44      54/78   11:31       36:27
741   Maggie Senter          F 01-15        7/7   11:31       36:28
742   Greg Hudspeth          M 50-54      45/58   11:31       36:29
743   Blake Sullivan         M 50-54      46/58   11:31       36:29
744   Kelson Moran           M 35-39      54/64   11:32       36:33
745   Sharyn Abbott          F 30-34     78/126   11:33       36:34
746   Jim Hoffman            M 55-59      16/19   11:34       36:38
747   Travis Weddle          M 30-34      61/71   11:34       36:39
748   Courtney Weddle        F 30-34     79/126   11:35       36:40
749   Caitlyn Tinsley        F 20-24      39/52   11:35       36:41
750   Brian Skillman         M 30-34      62/71   11:38       36:49
751   Peter Bustamante       M 40-44      42/53   11:38       36:52
752   Jennifer Harris        F 35-39     75/113   11:39       36:52
753   Kimberlee Chilcote     F 35-39     76/113   11:39       36:53
754   Anne M Miller          F 50-54      33/64   11:39       36:53
755   Jennifer Mendoza       F 30-34     80/126   11:39       36:55
756   Beth Harsany           F 30-34     81/126   11:40       36:57
757   Monty Wilson           M 50-54      47/58   11:40       36:58
758   Teresa Hazel           F 45-49      28/59   11:40       36:58
759   Kurt Reusze            M 45-49      29/37   11:41       36:59
760   Kathleen Fenoglio      F 30-34     82/126   11:41       36:59
761   Kathy Helmond          F 55-59       7/25   11:41       37:00
762   Andrea Deaton          F 35-39     77/113   11:42       37:05
763   Matt Ehresman          M 35-39      55/64   11:43       37:05
764   Angie Cierzniewski     F 35-39     78/113   11:43       37:06
765   Erin Sears             F 30-34     83/126   11:43       37:07
766   Carole Snyder          F 50-54      34/64   11:44       37:08
767   Patricia Hemmerle      F 60-64       5/13   11:44       37:08
768   Shannon Priddy         F 40-44      55/78   11:44       37:09
769   Chris Saroff           M 25-29      51/67   11:44       37:10
770   Kelli Smith            F 25-29     82/136   11:45       37:14
771   Christina Eslinger     F 35-39     79/113   11:46       37:16
772   Rico Camacho           M 25-29      52/67   11:47       37:18
773   Melissa Mayorga        F 25-29     83/136   11:47       37:18
774   Michael Haak           M 45-49      30/37   11:48       37:21
775   Chris Chalfant         M 40-44      43/53   11:48       37:23
776   Kelly Klevitsky        F 20-24      40/52   11:49       37:24
777   Madeline Buckley       F 25-29     84/136   11:49       37:25
778   Sarah Mize             F 30-34     84/126   11:50       37:29
779   Julie Miller           F 45-49      29/59   11:50       37:30
780   Gary Crump             M 50-54      48/58   11:51       37:30
781   Ben Schrock            M 25-29      53/67   11:51       37:33
782   Alyssa Schrock         F 20-24      41/52   11:52       37:33
783   Aurelie Gibson         F 45-49      30/59   11:52       37:34
784   Samantha Harrison      F 25-29     85/136   11:52       37:34
785   Casey Trojnar          F 25-29     86/136   11:53       37:37
786   Andrea Mims            F 40-44      56/78   11:54       37:41
787   Chris Snyder           M 30-34      63/71   11:54       37:42
788   Claire Voorhees        F 25-29     87/136   11:55       37:43
789   Rebecca Shopp          F 40-44      57/78   11:55       37:44
790   Aaron Morrow           M 45-49      31/37   11:55       37:45
791   Jayson Senter          M 30-34      64/71   11:55       37:45
792   Suzanne Sweeney        F 50-54      35/64   11:56       37:46
793   Stephanie Hornaday     F 40-44      58/78   11:57       37:52
794   Laura Irmer            F NOAGE        4/8   11:58       37:53
795   Danny Deighton         M 50-54      49/58   11:58       37:55
796   Kristina Brooks        F 25-29     88/136   11:58       37:55
797   Sandy Syverson         F 50-54      36/64   11:59       37:56
798   Thomas Terlep          M 60-64       7/11   11:59       37:58
799   Megan Effinger         F 25-29     89/136   11:59       37:59
800   Karen Smith            F 65-69        3/4   12:00       37:59
801   Kendrick Davis         M 20-24      22/23   12:00       38:00
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802   Jessica Frye           F 30-34     85/126   12:01       38:03
803   Kristen McMullen       F 30-34     86/126   12:01       38:03
804   Airi Bardua            F 25-29     90/136   12:01       38:04
805   Meranda Breedlove      F 35-39     80/113   12:01       38:05
806   Ciera Miller           F 25-29     91/136   12:02       38:06
807   Alaina Roberts         F 25-29     92/136   12:03       38:09
808   Valerie Romberg        F 55-59       8/25   12:03       38:09
809   Sarah Kushman          F 30-34     87/126   12:04       38:14
810   Jonathan Lynn          M 30-34      65/71   12:05       38:15
811   Christina Presley      F 30-34     88/126   12:05       38:17
812   Karen Walker           F 55-59       9/25   12:06       38:19
813   Randy Walker           M 55-59      17/19   12:06       38:20
814   Sam Routt              M 01-15        7/8   12:07       38:22
815   Alan Poland            M 30-34      66/71   12:07       38:23
816   Jeff Routt             M 40-44      44/53   12:07       38:23
817   Cara Underwood         F 45-49      31/59   12:07       38:23
818   Kevin Thorn            M 35-39      56/64   12:09       38:28
819   Eliese Davis           F 35-39     81/113   12:09       38:29
820   Jessica Turow          F 25-29     93/136   12:09       38:29
821   Tiffanie Bell          F 20-24      42/52   12:09       38:30
822   Torrie Oglesby         F 20-24      43/52   12:10       38:30
823   Matt Tilson            M 35-39      57/64   12:10       38:31
824   Megan Johnston         F 20-24      44/52   12:11       38:35
825   Kaylin Dedinsky        F 25-29     94/136   12:11       38:35
826   Sarah Wheeler          F 30-34     89/126   12:12       38:38
827   Joe Thais              M 45-49      32/37   12:12       38:38
828   Michael McGraw         M 35-39      58/64   12:14       38:43
829   Matt Blickhahn         M 35-39      59/64   12:15       38:46
830   Jennifer Nikirk        F 30-34     90/126   12:15       38:47
831   Trenton Helton         M 40-44      45/53   12:15       38:47
832   Kacie Symes            F 30-34     91/126   12:15       38:48
833   Coy Fisher             M 50-54      50/58   12:16       38:50
834   Hannah Poland          F 30-34     92/126   12:16       38:50
835   Kathryn Heckroth       F 30-34     93/126   12:16       38:52
836   Brianna Gates          F 30-34     94/126   12:17       38:53
837   Haley Johnson          F 20-24      45/52   12:17       38:55
838   Erin Lawson            F 25-29     95/136   12:18       38:58
839   Megan Stanage          F 25-29     96/136   12:18       38:59
840   Bayley Morse           F 30-34     95/126   12:18       38:59
841   Mary Ording            F 20-24      46/52   12:19       39:01
842   Kelly Hickey           F 35-39     82/113   12:20       39:03
843   Cara Haynes            F 45-49      32/59   12:20       39:03
844   Christy Dempster       F 40-44      59/78   12:20       39:04
845   Sandra Warren          F 55-59      10/25   12:20       39:05
846   Jerry Lowery           M 40-44      46/53   12:21       39:06
847   Courtney Heban         F 25-29     97/136   12:22       39:09
848   Mark Cox Jr Cox Jr     M 25-29      54/67   12:22       39:10
849   Colleen Riley          F 40-44      60/78   12:22       39:11
850   Kaitlyn Schultz        F NOAGE        5/8   12:26       39:23
851   Karen Smith            F 35-39     83/113   12:26       39:23
852   Danny Smith            M 55-59      18/19   12:26       39:24
853   Sara Johnson           F 55-59      11/25   12:28       39:28
854   Caroline Poland        F 25-29     98/136   12:28       39:30
855   Faith Wesstrom         F 45-49      33/59   12:29       39:31
856   Britney Farley         F 25-29     99/136   12:29       39:31
857   Maggie Bennett         F 25-29    100/136   12:29       39:31
858   Gina Fornefeld         F 45-49      34/59   12:29       39:33
859   Denver Kirschling      M 20-24      23/23   12:34       39:48
860   Darie Kirschling       F 16-19        4/8   12:34       39:49
861   Martie Hoofer          F 40-44      61/78   12:37       39:56
862   Christina Moore        F 45-49      35/59   12:41       40:09
863   Paul Beatty            M 30-34      67/71   12:41       40:10
864   Brittany Blue          F 25-29    101/136   12:42       40:12
865   Laura Sheets           F 45-49      36/59   12:42       40:12
866   Kim Morrow             F 40-44      62/78   12:42       40:15
867   Danielle Hassan        F 35-39     84/113   12:46       40:26
868   Shara Wesley           F 30-34     96/126   12:47       40:30
869   Christina Marcuson     F 45-49      37/59   12:50       40:37
870   Theresa Pritchard      F 50-54      37/64   12:50       40:37
871   Lea Smock              F 40-44      63/78   12:51       40:41
872   Rebekah Meyer          F 30-34     97/126   12:51       40:43
873   Tonya Chalfant         F 35-39     85/113   12:52       40:44
874   MacKenzie Hayes        F 30-34     98/126   12:52       40:44
875   Lori Breitweiser       F 40-44      64/78   12:52       40:44
876   Dawn Wacenske          F 55-59      12/25   12:52       40:47
877   Lisa Easter            F 50-54      38/64   12:53       40:47
878   Bob Sunman             M 60-64       8/11   12:53       40:48
879   Rachel McGuinness      F 20-24      47/52   12:53       40:49
880   Chris Stout            M 25-29      55/67   12:53       40:50
881   Cierra Miller          F 20-24      48/52   12:54       40:50
882   Kim Starr              F 55-59      13/25   12:54       40:50
883   Andrea Watts           F 25-29    102/136   12:57       41:02
884   Claire Radomski        F 25-29    103/136   12:57       41:02
885   Sarah Lipps            F 30-34     99/126   12:58       41:05
886   Cara Swinefurth        F 35-39     86/113   13:00       41:12
887   Jonica McPeak          F 30-34    100/126   13:01       41:14
888   Annette Engle          F 50-54      39/64   13:01       41:14
889   Karen Nordin           F 50-54      40/64   13:01       41:14
890   Tamara Sexton          F 45-49      38/59   13:03       41:20
891   Chad Meadows           M 25-29      56/67   13:03       41:21
892   Mechelle Meadows       F 25-29    104/136   13:03       41:21
893   Sara Reynolds          F 30-34    101/126   13:04       41:22
894   John Madden            M 35-39      60/64   13:05       41:26
895   Lesley Freeman         F 25-29    105/136   13:06       41:28
896   Kellie Adams           F 25-29    106/136   13:06       41:29
897   Chris Ropa             M 50-54      51/58   13:07       41:31
898   Lauren Turner          F 30-34    102/126   13:07       41:32
899   Brian Turner           M 35-39      61/64   13:07       41:32
900   Stephen Daugherty      M 30-34      68/71   13:09       41:38
901   Lakin Cregar           F 25-29    107/136   13:09       41:39
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902   Rachel Romines         F 25-29    108/136   13:09       41:40
903   Rufus Cochran          M 25-29      57/67   13:10       41:41
904   Kathleen Kelsey        F 30-34    103/126   13:10       41:42
905   Courtney Endwright     F 30-34    104/126   13:10       41:42
906   Jill Davis             F 35-39     87/113   13:12       41:47
907   Lindsay Newton         F 30-34    105/126   13:13       41:51
908   Kim Collins            F 30-34    106/126   13:13       41:51
909   Erin Bethuram          F 35-39     88/113   13:14       41:55
910   Emily Becher           F 30-34    107/126   13:14       41:55
911   Tracy Concannon        F 40-44      65/78   13:14       41:56
912   Doug Strobel           M 50-54      52/58   13:18       42:08
913   Natalie Gardner        F 35-39     89/113   13:18       42:08
914   Rachel Joray           F 20-24      49/52   13:19       42:09
915   Ashlee Edinger         F 25-29    109/136   13:19       42:11
916   Sara Thomas            F 35-39     90/113   13:19       42:11
917   Melissa Howell         F 45-49      39/59   13:19       42:12
918   Angela Bryan           F 50-54      41/64   13:20       42:14
919   Jane Canada            F 25-29    110/136   13:21       42:18
920   Karen Crooks           F 50-54      42/64   13:21       42:18
921   Alissa Ramer           F 30-34    108/126   13:24       42:26
922   Beth Carter            F 35-39     91/113   13:24       42:28
923   Meagan Terlep          F 30-34    109/126   13:26       42:31
924   Lorri Calvert          F 50-54      43/64   13:26       42:33
925   Fred Powell            M 30-34      69/71   13:26       42:33
926   Angela Levingston      F 45-49      40/59   13:27       42:34
927   Ashley Dirks           F 40-44      66/78   13:30       42:46
928   Kelley Dick            F 30-34    110/126   13:31       42:49
929   Nick Hibbert           M 25-29      58/67   13:33       42:55
930   Jessica Smith          F NOAGE        6/8   13:34       42:58
931   Ericka Miller          F 35-39     92/113   13:34       42:58
932   Lucas Burdess          M 35-39      62/64   13:34       42:58
933   Sarah Bachman          F 35-39     93/113   13:34       42:59
934   Tiffany O'Connor       F 25-29    111/136   13:34       42:59
935   Britney Yount          F 25-29    112/136   13:35       43:01
936   Pam Drake              F 50-54      44/64   13:37       43:07
937   Rebecca Cass           F 40-44      67/78   13:45       43:33
938   Sheena Lee             F 30-34    111/126   13:48       43:42
939   Lauren Littlefield     F 30-34    112/126   13:48       43:42
940   Lacey Ringlespaugh     F 25-29    113/136   13:49       43:46
941   Cathy Richardson       F 55-59      14/25   13:50       43:47
942   Jennifer Pendleton     F 40-44      68/78   13:50       43:47
943   Kathy Dye              F 50-54      45/64   13:50       43:48
944   Pattie Terlep          F 60-64       6/13   13:50       43:49
945   Tracy Doane-Weideman   F 50-54      46/64   13:53       43:57
946   Cathy Adler            F 35-39     94/113   13:54       44:02
947   David Bueche           M 25-29      59/67   13:55       44:04
948   Emily Beaumont         F 20-24      50/52   13:55       44:05
949   Kristi Smith           F 35-39     95/113   13:55       44:05
950   Shelby Sanders         F 16-19        5/8   13:56       44:08
951   Heather Sanders        F 40-44      69/78   13:56       44:09
952   Keith Cooper           M 45-49      33/37   13:57       44:10
953   Jessica Albaugh        F 35-39     96/113   13:57       44:10
954   Elizabeth Feldmann     F 35-39     97/113   13:57       44:11
955   Jennifer Pershing      F 35-39     98/113   13:59       44:17
956   Samantha Kopas         F 25-29    114/136   14:00       44:22
957   Lissa Evans            F 30-34    113/126   14:01       44:22
958   David Meador           M 40-44      47/53   14:01       44:23
959   Carolyn Schmitt        F 35-39     99/113   14:01       44:24
960   Cindy Need             F 50-54      47/64   14:01       44:24
961   Katy Mabbitt           F 35-39    100/113   14:01       44:25
962   Lauren Harger          F 25-29    115/136   14:02       44:28
963   Justin Miller          M 35-39      63/64   14:03       44:30
964   Lowell Frame           M 65-69        4/5   14:06       44:39
965   Julie Hanners          F 45-49      41/59   14:07       44:41
966   Danny Daniels          M 25-29      60/67   14:07       44:41
967   Sheri Frame            F 60-64       7/13   14:07       44:43
968   Katie Nikou            F 25-29    116/136   14:13       45:02
969   Jinny Hibbert          F 25-29    117/136   14:14       45:05
970   Rena Reaves            F 35-39    101/113   14:15       45:10
971   John Belden            M 40-44      48/53   14:20       45:23
972   Libby Belden           F NOAGE        7/8   14:20       45:23
973   Cindy Roark            F 45-49      42/59   14:21       45:27
974   Richard Kivett         M 60-64       9/11   14:23       45:34
975   Rhonda Mattick         F 55-59      15/25   14:24       45:35
976   David Starr            M 50-54      53/58   14:24       45:37
977   Mel Kleinert           F 45-49      43/59   14:25       45:38
978   Rebecca Core           F 35-39    102/113   14:25       45:40
979   Mary-Elise Haug        F 45-49      44/59   14:27       45:45
980   Erin Bangel            F 25-29    118/136   14:27       45:45
981   Megan Bowman           F 25-29    119/136   14:27       45:46
982   Amanda Hutchison       F 30-34    114/126   14:31       46:00
983   Mary Beth Simon        F 50-54      48/64   14:33       46:06
984   Barb Wiler             F 55-59      16/25   14:33       46:06
985   Judi Souder            F 40-44      70/78   14:35       46:11
986   Carolyn Wright         F 50-54      49/64   14:35       46:11
987   Jordan Care            M 25-29      61/67   14:35       46:12
988   Haley Englert          F 25-29    120/136   14:35       46:12
989   Jennifer Fisher        F 40-44      71/78   14:40       46:28
990   Katie Linneman         F 40-44      72/78   14:40       46:28
991   Elaine Beaty           F 50-54      50/64   14:41       46:30
992   Jamie Lebeter          F 35-39    103/113   14:42       46:33
993   Debra Wilson           F 50-54      51/64   14:43       46:37
994   Cheryl Statzer         F 55-59      17/25   14:43       46:37
995   Paul Minott            M 60-64      10/11   14:45       46:41
996   Matt Tyner Jr          M 25-29      62/67   14:47       46:49
997   Robyn Miley            F 20-24      51/52   14:47       46:50
998   Evan Reed              M 01-15        8/8   14:49       46:56
999   Jeremy Schmitt         M 40-44      49/53   14:49       46:57
1000  Wyatt Van Dyke         M 16-19        5/6   14:50       46:58
1001  Richard Van Dyke       M 55-59      19/19   14:50       46:58

Generated January 29, 2026 at 3:44 AM 10/12



Run (317) - Broad Ripple - 3.17 Mile Run/Walk - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1002  Amy Reed               F 40-44      73/78   14:50       47:00
1003  Brooke Palmer          F 35-39    104/113   14:57       47:21
1004  Mary Anderson          F 45-49      45/59   14:59       47:26
1005  Haley Porter           F 25-29    121/136   15:03       47:41
1006  Katie Wood             F 25-29    122/136   15:03       47:41
1007  Dori Davis             F 55-59      18/25   15:09       47:59
1008  Lisa Henley            F 50-54      52/64   15:09       48:00
1009  Jason Smith            M 40-44      50/53   15:11       48:06
1010  Karen Weyrauch         F 45-49      46/59   15:13       48:11
1011  Michelle Smith         F 40-44      74/78   15:13       48:11
1012  Emily Meyer            F 30-34    115/126   15:13       48:12
1013  Elizabeth Reid         F 25-29    123/136   15:13       48:12
1014  Margie Ferguson        F 45-49      47/59   15:13       48:13
1015  Jane Brooks            F 45-49      48/59   15:18       48:27
1016  Steve Mougeotte        M 40-44      51/53   15:19       48:29
1017  Janeane Mougeotte      F 45-49      49/59   15:19       48:30
1018  Cassie Odom            F 16-19        6/8   15:19       48:31
1019  Cheyenne Gilbert       F 16-19        7/8   15:19       48:31
1020  MacKenzie Hooker       F 16-19        8/8   15:20       48:33
1021  Christina Daprile      F 50-54      53/64   15:20       48:35
1022  Ted Durlacher          M 45-49      34/37   15:21       48:36
1023  Pamela Davis           F 60-64       8/13   15:22       48:42
1024  Mary Ridenour          F 45-49      50/59   15:33       49:14
1025  Elizabeth Kee          F 35-39    105/113   15:38       49:30
1026  Sandra Gruber          F 35-39    106/113   15:38       49:30
1027  Jacquelyn Rood         F 25-29    124/136   15:38       49:32
1028  Danielle Jones         F 25-29    125/136   15:38       49:32
1029  Kelly Laukhuff         F 25-29    126/136   15:39       49:35
1030  Sharon Laukhuff        F 55-59      19/25   15:39       49:36
1031  Anita Koch             F 40-44      75/78   15:41       49:39
1032  Judy Sullivan          F 45-49      51/59   15:41       49:39
1033  Chris Stringfellow     F 45-49      52/59   15:44       49:50
1034  Kelly Allen            F 45-49      53/59   15:45       49:53
1035  Jeff Allen             M 50-54      54/58   15:45       49:53
1036  Latreece Clark         F 30-34    116/126   15:46       49:56
1037  Katie Hutchinson       F 25-29    127/136   15:55       50:25
1038  David Woods            M 25-29      63/67   15:55       50:25
1039  Jodie Floyd            F 45-49      54/59   15:59       50:37
1040  Anne Heighway          F 55-59      20/25   15:59       50:37
1041  Lisa Adams             F 30-34    117/126   16:05       50:57
1042  Charlene North         F 50-54      54/64   16:07       51:02
1043  Kerry Salem            F 50-54      55/64   16:07       51:02
1044  Christine Schmitz      F 55-59      21/25   16:07       51:03
1045  Emmy Geeslin           F 20-24      52/52   16:07       51:03
1046  Holly Geeslin          F 50-54      56/64   16:07       51:04
1047  Hillary Fort           F 25-29    128/136   16:08       51:05
1048  Mark Wilson            M 50-54      55/58   16:09       51:09
1049  Deb Wilson             F 60-64       9/13   16:09       51:09
1050  Kathy McCabe           F 55-59      22/25   16:11       51:16
1051  Amanda Miller          F 35-39    107/113   16:16       51:30
1052  Gene Kogut             M 45-49      35/37   16:17       51:34
1053  Lori Kogut             F 45-49      55/59   16:17       51:34
1054  Amy Miller Reusze      F 40-44      76/78   16:17       51:34
1055  Jeff Sexton            M 45-49      36/37   16:18       51:37
1056  Bradley Lightcap       M 40-44      52/53   16:18       51:37
1057  Christa Gerdes         F NOAGE        8/8   16:18       51:38
1058  Wendy Beard            F 45-49      56/59   16:18       51:38
1059  Scott Beard            M 50-54      56/58   16:18       51:39
1060  Kelley Fisher          F 45-49      57/59   16:18       51:39
1061  Nora Spitznogle        F 50-54      57/64   16:18       51:39
1062  David Farley           M 50-54      57/58   16:26       52:02
1063  Lisa Shade             F 45-49      58/59   16:26       52:03
1064  Holly Stafford         F 30-34    118/126   16:29       52:13
1065  Aletha Dunston         F 30-34    119/126   16:29       52:13
1066  Heather Cero           F 40-44      77/78   16:30       52:17
1067  Heather Fawcett        F 30-34    120/126   16:31       52:18
1068  Jeffrey Richardson     M 45-49      37/37   16:38       52:43
1069  Michelle Richardson    F 35-39    108/113   16:39       52:43
1070  Michael Terry          M 50-54      58/58   16:39       52:44
1071  Laura Drane            F 50-54      58/64   16:45       53:02
1072  Jane Morrison          F 50-54      59/64   16:45       53:03
1073  Kathe Bell             F 65-69        4/4   16:48       53:12
1074  Susan Murray           F 60-64      10/13   16:48       53:13
1075  Margaret Paxton        F 70-74        1/1   16:48       53:13
1076  Richard Paxton         M 70-74        1/1   16:48       53:13
1077  Carole Miller          F 60-64      11/13   16:48       53:14
1078  Melody Niquette        F 55-59      23/25   16:54       53:33
1079  Brenda Westfall        F 50-54      60/64   16:55       53:36
1080  Cheryl Helton          F 50-54      61/64   16:58       53:44
1081  Lisa Rossetter         F 45-49      59/59   16:58       53:45
1082  Sherry Shuler          F 35-39    109/113   16:58       53:45
1083  Mike Gordon            M 40-44      53/53   16:58       53:45
1084  Skip Sampson           M 60-64      11/11   17:05       54:07
1085  Brian Sampson          M 25-29      64/67   17:06       54:10
1086  Susan Terry            F 50-54      62/64   17:20       54:54
1087  Anastasia Key          F 25-29    129/136   17:23       55:05
1088  Jennifer Pencek        F 25-29    130/136   17:24       55:05
1089  Mary Gallagher         F 50-54      63/64   17:24       55:06
1090  Meredith Livingston    F 35-39    110/113   17:24       55:08
1091  Leanne Sampson         F 55-59      24/25   17:28       55:18
1092  Kelly Coleman          F 30-34    121/126   17:32       55:33
1093  Kelly Shaw             F 30-34    122/126   17:36       55:43
1094  Stephanie Shaw         F 35-39    111/113   17:36       55:44
1095  Rob Shaw               M 30-34      70/71   17:36       55:45
1096  Carol Bossingham       F 60-64      12/13   17:37       55:49
1097  Karen Bowen            F 30-34    123/126   17:50       56:28
1098  Audrey Deatrick        F 40-44      78/78   17:58       56:54
1099  Carri Taylor           F 35-39    112/113   17:58       56:55
1100  Julie Harris           F 25-29    131/136   18:00       57:01
1101  Lindsey Bennett        F 25-29    132/136   18:00       57:01
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1102  Ross Bennett           M 30-34      71/71   18:00       57:01
1103  Austin York            M 25-29      65/67   18:00       57:02
1104  Brandy Cline           F 25-29    133/136   18:06       57:21
1105  Sarah Meisinger        F 30-34    124/126   18:07       57:22
1106  Christy White          F 35-39    113/113   18:28       58:29
1107  Lee Burns              M 25-29      66/67   18:29       58:31
1108  Alyssa McKee           F 25-29    134/136   18:29       58:32
1109  Hayley Sawada          F 25-29    135/136   18:57     1:00:03
1110  Sam Sawada             M 16-19        6/6   18:58     1:00:03
1111  Caitlin Stacy          F 25-29    136/136   19:09     1:00:41
1112  Preston Stacy          M 25-29      67/67   19:09     1:00:41
1113  Helene Jongleux        F 55-59      25/25   19:11     1:00:47
1114  Annalea Robeson        F 50-54      64/64   19:12     1:00:48
1115  Jean Ford              F 60-64      13/13   19:12     1:00:48
1116  Alexander Yovanovich   M 35-39      64/64   19:14     1:00:56
1117  Audra Yovanovich       F 30-34    125/126   19:14     1:00:57
1118  Joseph Conrad          M 65-69        5/5   19:20     1:01:14
1119  Brooke Gibeaut         F 30-34    126/126   19:28     1:01:38
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